

No-Call No-Show Agreement

I,, understand that as a part of my PADI or SSI training rec	eived from		
Smoky Mountain Divers and its instructors I will need to schedule time with an instructor to wor	k on skills in		
both a confined and open water area. Time with an instructor will need to be scheduled at least	48 hours in		
advance of desired training time. If for any reason, I am unable to make my scheduled training ti	ime I will		
notify Smoky Mountain Divers of my schedule change at least 24 hours in advance. However, if l	Jnable to		
notify Smoky Mountain Divers of my change in schedule and I fail to show up for my scheduled t	raining		
session the staff of Smoky Mountain Divers will document a no-call no-show on my training reco	ord.		
I,, understand that I will be charged a "No-Call No-Show F	ee" of \$25 per		
occurrence of a no-call no-show.			
By signing and dating below I agree to the above No-Call No-Show policy and confirm that	at a member of		
Smoky Mountain Divers' staff has reviewed this policy with me and answered any questions I may have.			
Student Signature	Date		
Staff Signature	Date		



Name & Image Agreement

l,	, understand that as a part	of my training, through Smoky Mountain Divers,
there will be several oppor	tunities for photos and videos to be taken	en of individual students and classes by Smoky
Mountain Divers Staff and	Instructors. The photos and videos taken	n by Smoky Mountain Divers' Staff and Instructors will
be used for internal trainin	g and development of future and current	t staff and instructors, marketing for trips, classes,
and gear, social media pos	tings on Facebook, Instagram, Tik Tok, Yo	ouTube, and other social media sites, as well as any
other use deemed to bene	fit the community and business of Smoky	y Mountain Divers.

This agreement only pertains to images or vides posted on Smoky Mountain Divers' Business pages or locations. Smoky Mountain Divers will not be held responsible for any picture, video, or name posted on an individual's private social media account.

With the above stated please select one of the options below. In choosing any of the options below and signing this agreement you are confirming that you have read and agreed to this "Name and Image" agreement. However, if you find that Smoky Mountain Divers has violated this agreement you will put forth good effort to contact Smoky Mountain Divers directly to fix any issue that could arise.

- I agree to let Smoky Mountain Divers share pictures, videos, & my name in various formats.
- I agree to let Smoky Mountain Divers shares pictures & videos of me in various formats.
- o Please do not use pictures, videos, or my name in any format, except for certification requirements.

Student Signature Date